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Campeonato Territorial de Mini-Trampolim

Gimnoanima, 15 de margo de 2025

Constituicao do Juri

Juri MT1
CPJ Daniela Marques
DIF Luis Apoldnia
EXE 1 Beatriz Ferreira
EXE 2 Madalena Pegacha
EXE 3 Pedro Matias
EXE 4 Ivan Tadeu
Juri MT2
CPJ Fabio Castanho
DIF Mafalda Prazeres
EXE 1 Tatiana Prazeres
EXE 2 Sofia Matias
EXE 3 Marta Cameira
EXE 4 Jodo Cardoso




Associagdo de Gindstica de Lisboa
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Juri MT3
CPJ Antonio Vieira
DIF Joana Pereira
EXE1 Carolina Pinto
EXE 2 Diogo Palma
EXE 3 Tiago Ramos

EXE 4

Sofia Coelho




| \ Campeonato Territorial de MT 2025

Double mini-trampoline Qualification

1. VALENTINA Mano SLB - 0
1. SALOME Belo SLB - 0
Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 14,2025 10:31:13 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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| \ Campeonato Territorial de MT 2025

Double mini-trampoline Qualification
1. DIOGO  Cardoso SLB - 0

Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 28,2025 2:28:43 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Campeonato Territorial de MT 2025

Double mini-trampoline
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Campeonato Territorial de MT 2025

Double mini-trampoline
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20. JOANA Cardoso SLB 0 0 18.500
0 0 6 10 184 01 18.500

Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 15,2025 10:08:19 AM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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| \ Campeonato Territorial de MT 2025

Double mini-trampoline Qualification

1. 110.100 CuP MATEUS Figueira 0 0 4 13 183 0.5 -0.6 18.800 36.900
T2 0O 0 2 18 18.00.7 18.100

1. 110.100 CuP VASCO  Carvalho 0O 0 5 14 181 05 18.600 36.900
T2 0O 0 6 12 18201 18.300

1. 110.100 CuP MOISES  Figueira 0O 0 4 19 177 05 18.200 36.300
T2 0O 0 6 20 174 07 18.100
Legend

Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 15,2025 9:35:51 AM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

| \ Campeonato Territorial de MT 2025

1. ANDRE Jesus GCO 0O 0 0 7 19.3 0.5 19.800 39.900
0O 0 3 8 189 1.2 20.100

2. MATEUS Figueira Cup 0 0 4 13 183 0.5 -0.6 18.800 36.900
0O 0 2 18 18.0 0.7 18.100

3. VASCO Carvalho Cup 0 0 5 14 181 05 18.600 36.900
0 0 6 12 182 01 18.300

4, PEDRO Olaia ACRFT 0 0 4 16 18.0 05 18.500 36.700
0O 0 6 13 18101 18.200

5. MOISES Figueira Ccup 0O 0 4 19 177 05 18.200 36.300
0 0 6 20 174 0.7 18.100

6. FRANCISCO Peres GCO 0 0 19.100
0O 0 2 8 19.0 0.1 19.100

* SANTIAGO Arrifes SFRUA 0 0 2 6 19.2 0.5 19.700 39.600
0 0 2 6 19.2 0.7 19.900

Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 15,2025 12:48:08 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Campeonato Territorial de MT 2025
Double mini-trampoline
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Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 15,2025 10:43:44 AM. Live results at www.sport-

tech.io/explore.
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Campeonato Territorial de MT 2025
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20. MADALENA Lagarto
21. SOFIA Sousa
22. SOFIA Teixeira
23. INES Ribeiro
24. CAMILA Pedro
25. EMA Gil

26. MARIA Borralho
27. JULIETA Colaco
28. ELIZAVETA Maluka
Legend
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Campeonato Territorial de MT 2025

Double mini-trampoline
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Campeonato Territorial de MT 2025

Double mini-trampoline Qualification

IS

1. RAFAEL  Sousa GCO o o0 2 7 19.1 0.6 19.700 40.000
o 0 2 7 19.1 1.2 20.300

2. GONCALO Campos GCO 0O 0 2 6 19.2 0.6 19.800 40.000
0O 0 0 5 19.5 0.7 20.200

3. MANUEL Silva AEFDTV 0O 0 0 12 188 0.6 19.400 39.200
0O 0 0 9 19.1 0.7 19.800

4. ANDRE  Mata SLB O 0 0 7 19.3 0.6 19.900 39.100
0O 0 3 12 185 0.7 19.200

5. ANTON  Cheprazov GCO 0O 0 2 8 19.0 0.6 -0.6 19.600 39.000
0O 0 4 8 18.8 1.2 19.400

6. NOAM Yovayoff CCPC 0O 0 2 12 18.6 0.6 19.200 38.100
0O 0 2 16 182 07 18.900

7. MIGUEL Baudouin AEFDTV 0 0 2 14 184 06 19.000 37.900
0O 0 6 12 182 0.7 18.900

8. GONCALO Correia CCPC 0O 0 2 14 184 06 19.000 37.800
0O 0 6 13 181 0.7 18.800

9. FABIO Cabo CCPC 0O 0 5 14 181 0.6 18.700 37.500
0O 0 2 17 181 07 18.800

10. MIGUEL Veiga SLB 0 0 2 14 184 0.6 -0.2 19.000 36.700
0 0 1016 174 05 17.700

11. DIOGO  Baudouin AEFDTV 0 0 2013 16.7 06 -0.2 17100 36.300
0O 0 0 15 185 0.7 19.200

12. ANTONIO Algarvio SEA 0O 0 6 16 178 0.6 18.400 18.400
0 -0.1 0

13. NICOLAU Perfeito SEA 0 -0.2 0 17.700
0 0 1016 174 05 17.700

Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 15,2025 11:23:44 AM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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T10
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117.200

117.200
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114.900

114.900

114.900

114.900

. 114.100

. 114.100

. 114.100

AEFDTV

AEFDTV

AEFDTV

AEFDTV

AEFDTV

AEFDTV

AEFDTV

AEFDTV

Cup

Cup

Ccup

Cup

AMR

AMR

AMR

AMR

AEFDTV

AEFDTV

AEFDTV

LEONOR

CLARA

BEATRIZ

FRANCISCA

MARIA

MARIA

MORGANA

LUISA

ERICA

LAURA

iSIS

CARLOTA

MARIA

MARIA

SARA

CASSIA

BENEDITA

LUANA

LAURA

Campeonato Territorial de MT 2025
Double mini-trampoline

Lima

Cabrita

Sebastiao

Granja

Veloso

Costa

Tomaz

Freire

Du Preez

Bernardo

Alves

Carneiro

Santos

Simao

Sousa

Cosme

Cordeiro

Vieira

Luis
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Qualification
7 193 07
7 193 07
11 185 0.7
9 189 07
12 186 0.7
9 189 07
9 189 07
0 -0.1
10 187 0.7
10 189 1.2
10 187 07
9 189 1.2
12 186 0.7
11 185 0.7
12 182 07
16 182 1.2
14 185 0.7
8 192 07
14 185 0.7
16 18.0 0.7
20 180 0.7
16 182 0.7
13 185 0.7
0

15 185 0.7
15 185 0.7
13 184 0.7
12 188 0.7
13 184 0.7
13 181 0.7
14 184 07
16 182 0.7
13 186 0.7
14 182 1.2
12 184 07
8 186 07
15 179 0.7
9 18507
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-0.6

-0.6

-0.2
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19.400
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18.700
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18.900
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18.800
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18.700

19.300
19.200

18.500
19.300

18.600
19.200

40.000

38.800

38.300

19.600

39.500

38.900

38.500

38.300

39.100

37.900

37.600

19.200

38.400

38.000

37.900

37.800

38.500

37.800

37.800
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T5
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T1
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113.400

. 113.400

. 113,400

. 113.400

112.200

112.200

. 112.200

. 110.600

. 110.600

. 110.600
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102.500

102.500

102.500

102.500

92.900

92.900

92.900

Legend

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 15,2025 12:02:19 PM. Live results at www.sport-
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CCPC

CCPC

AMR

AMR

AMR

ACRFT

ACRFT

ACRFT

ACRFT

ACRFT

ACRFT

ACRFT

ACRFT

SLB

SLB

SLB

Difficulty

MARIANA

MADALENA Franca

CONSTANCA Morais

INES

LETICIA

CAROLINA

MARIA

ANA

DEBORA

CATARINA

JOANA

LUANA

MARIA

CAROLINA

MATILDE

INES

RITA

JOANA

Penalty

Martins 0
0
0
0
0
0
Ribeiro 0
0
Alves 0
0
Franco 0
0
Raminhos 0
0
Sousa 0
0
Costa 0
0
Ramos 0
0
Ramos
0
Teixeira 0
0
Batista 0
0
Pedro 0
0
Leite 0
0
Correia 0
0
Marques 0
0
Justo
0

Routine score
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14
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18.5
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17.9
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0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7

0.7
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0.7
0.7

0.7
0.5

0.7
0.5

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7

0.7

0.7
0.5

0.5
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0.1
-2.0

0.5
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0.7
0.7

0.7
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0.7
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-0.2
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-0.8
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18.900
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19.100
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18.800
18.500
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18.900

18.500
18.200

18.300
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0
17.700
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17.300

16.500
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15.700
17.400

15.000
17.000

18.400
19.200

17.900
18.800

0
18.600

38.100

37.700

37.600

37.300

37.800

37.700

36.700

37.500

36.700

36.400

17.700

35.300

34.100

33.100

32.000

37.600

36.700

18.600

Ol A
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Campeonato Territorial de MT 2025

Double mini-trampoline Qualification

'S

1. LEONOR Lima AEFDTV 0O 0 0 7 19.3 0.7 20.000 40.000
0O 0 0 7 19.3 0.7 20.000

2. MARIA Veloso AEFDTV 0O 0 3 10 187 0.7 19.400 39.500
0 0 1 10 189 12 20.100

3. YULIA Savchenko  GCO 0O 0 O 10 19.00.7 19.700 39.400
0O 0 0 12 18809 19.700

4. ERICA Du Preez Cup 0O 0 1 14 18507 19.200 39.100
0O 0 O 8 19.2 0.7 19.900

5. MARIA Costa AEFDTV 0 0 3 10 187 0.7 -0.6 18.800 38.900
0O 0 2 9 189 1.2 20.100

6. CLARA Cabrita AEFDTV 0O 0 4 11 18507 19.200 38.800
0O 0 2 9 18.9 0.7 19.600

7. BENEDITA  Cordeiro AEFDTV 0 0 1 13 186 0.7 -0.2 19.300 38.500
0 0 4 14 182 12 19.200

8. MORGANA  Tomaz AEFDTV 0 0 2 12 186 0.7 19.300 38.500
0O 0 4 11 18507 19.200

9. MARIA Santos AMR 0O 0 0 15 185 0.7 19.200 38.400
0O 0 0 15 185 0.7 19.200

10. LUISA Freire AEFDTV 0O 0 6 12 182 07 18.900 38.300
0 0 2 16 18212 19.400

11. BEATRIZ Sebastiao  AEFDTV 0 0 2 12 186 0.7 -0.6 19.300 38.300
0O 0 2 9 18.9 0.7 19.000

12. MARIANA  Martins CCPC 0 0 2 16 182 0.7 18.900 38.100
0O 0 2 13 18507 19.200

13. MARIA Simao AMR 0O 0 3 13 184 0.7 -0.6 18.500 38.000
0O 0 0 12 188 0.7 19.500

14. SARA Sousa AMR 0O 0 3 13 184 0.7 19.100 37.900
0O 0 6 13 181 0.7 18.800

15. LAURA Bernardo Ccup 0O 0 1 14 18507 19.200 37.900
0 0 4 16 18.0 0.7 18.700

16. LUANA Vieira AEFDTV 0O 0 4 12 18407 -0.6 18.500 37.800
0 0 6 8 18.6 0.7 19.300

17. CASSIA Cosme AMR 0O 0 2 14 184 0.7 -0.2 19.100 37.800
0 0 2 16 18207 18.700

18. LETICIA Alves AMR 0O 0 5 16 179 0.7 18.600 37.800
0O 0 1 14 18507 19.200
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30.
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32.
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34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

LAURA Luis
MADALENA Franca
CAROLINA  Franco

INES Correia

CONSTANCA Morais

isIs Alves
ANA Sousa
INES Ribeiro
RITA Marques

DEBORA Costa

MARIA Raminhos
CATARINA  Ramos
LUANA Teixeira
MARIA Batista
CAROLINA  Pedro

MATILDE Leite

FRANCISCA Granja

CARLOTA Carneiro
JOANA Justo
JOANA Ramos

AEFDTV

CCPC

AMR

SLB

CCPC

Cup

ACRFT

CCPC

SLB

ACRFT

AMR

ACRFT

ACRFT

ACRFT

ACRFT

ACRFT

AEFDTV

Cup

SLB

ACRFT
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179
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18.1
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179
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17.4
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17.6
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179

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7
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0.7
0.7

0.7
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0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.5

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.5

0.5
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0.1
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0.5
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0.7
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18.900
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18.900
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17.900
18.800
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18.500
18.200

18.300
18.100

18.000
17.300

16.500
17.600

15.700
17.400

15.000
17.000

19.600

19.200

18.600

37.800

37.700

37.700

37.600

37.600

37.600

37.500

37.300

36.700

36.700

36.700

36.400

35.300

34.100

33.100

32.000

19.600

19.200

18.600

17.700



0 0
0 0 6 18 176 0.7 17.700

Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 15,2025 12:02:19 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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| \ Campeonato Territorial de MT 2025

Double mini-trampoline Qualification

1. 110.000 CDESMT TIAGO Merca 0O 0 4 16 18.0 0.7 18.700 37.800
T1 0O 0 4 12 184 0.7 19.100

1. 110.000 CDESMT FREDERICO Martins 0O 0 2 16 182 0.7 18.900 37.400
T1 0O 0 6 14 180 0.5 18.500

1. 110.000 CDESMT JOAO Rosa 0 0 2017 16.3 0.7 -0.2 16.800 34.800
T1 0O 0 6 17 177 0.5 -0.2 18.000
Legend

Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 15,2025 11:57:20 AM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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| (  (ampeonato Territorial de MT 2025

Double mini-trampoline Qualification

1. ANTONIO  Varzea CCPC 0O 0 1 13 186 0.7 19.300 39.200
0O 0 0 13 187 1.2 19.900

2. ANTONIO  Santos AMR 0O 0 2 12 186 0.7 19.300 39.200
0O 0 0 8 19.2 0.7 19.900

3. DINIS Rodrigues GCO 0O 0 2 11 187 0.7 19.400 39.100
0O 0 2 8 19.0 0.7 19.700

4. GABRIEL  Ceia ACRFT 0O 0 5 14 181 07 18.800 38.600
0O 0 0 9 19.1 0.7 19.800

5. MARTIM Serrasqueiro  SLB 0O 0 6 12 182 0.7 18.900 38.500
0O 0 0 11 189 0.7 19.600

6. TIAGO Karlsson CUpP 0O 0 0 16 184 0.7 19.100 38.300
0O 0 0 15 185 07 19.200

7. TIAGO Merca CDESMT 0 0 4 16 18.0 0.7 18.700 37.800
0O 0 4 12 184 0.7 19.100

8. ARTUR Nogueira SEA 0O 0 6 14 18.0 0.7 18.700 37.600
0O 0 6 12 182 0.7 18.900

9. FREDERICO Martins CDESMT 0O 0 2 16 182 0.7 18.900 37.400
0 0 6 14 18.0 05 18.500

10. JOAO Rosa CDESMT 0 0 2017 16.3 0.7 -0.2 16.800 34.800
0O 0 6 17 177 0.5 -0.2 18.000

Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 15,2025 11:57:20 AM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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1. 116.400
T3

1. 116.400
T3

1. 116.400
T3

1. 116.400
T3

2. 72.300
T1

2. 72.300
T1

2. 72.300
T1

Legend
Execution

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 15,2025 11:13:54 AM. Live results at www.sport-

tech.io/explore.
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AMR

AMR

ACRFT

ACRFT

ACRFT

Difficulty

Campeonato Territorial de MT 2025

Double mini-trampoline

MADALENA Moreira

RITA

MATILDE

MARIA

TATIANA

KETTELYN

YARA

Penalty

0

0
Bangueses 0

0
Ruivo 0

0
Vaz

0
Nunes 0

0
Dias

0
Barbosa

0

Routine score
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19.0
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19.300

18.600

19.100

18.700

18.500

17.600

18.300

17.900

39.900

38.800

37.700

18.700

36.100

18.300

17.900
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14.

15.

Legend

Generagtaddyigporttech Rif6ffidial scoringesyaiiom at Mar 1892025 1dnd3:54 AM. Li¥esebults at www.sport-

tech.io/explore.

RITA

Trogeira

MADALENA Moreira

MARIANA

SOFIA

RITA

LEONOR

RITA

MATILDE

RENATA

SOFIA

TATIANA

iRIS

MARIA

KETTELYN

YARA

Ribeiro

Valentim

Bangueses

Fonseca

Grenha

Ruivo

Santos

Leitao

Nunes

Ferreira

Vaz

Dias

Barbosa

Campeonato Territorial de MT 2025
Double mini-trampoline

Cup

AMR

SLB

CCPC

AMR

Cup

AMR

AMR

CCPC

CDESMT

ACRFT
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ACRFT

ACRFT
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0.7
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20.400
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19.300
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19.300
18.400

18.500
18.200

18.500
17.600

18.400

16.600

18.700

18.300

17.900

39.900

39.900

39.600

39.200

38.800

38.500

37.900

37.700
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36.100

35.000
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18.300

17.900
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| \ Campeonato Territorial de MT 2025

Double mini-trampoline Qualification

1. TOMAS  Judice SLB 0O 0 2
0O 0 2
2. LUIS Silva SLB 0O 0 2
0O 0 4
3. TIAGO Matos GCO 0O 0 O
0O 0 2
4. AFONSO Oliveira CDESMT 0O 0 6
0O 0 O
5. TOMAS  Lobato AMR 0O 0 2
0O 0 2
6. GABRIEL Ferreira CDESMT 0O 0 6
0O 0 5

Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 15,2025 11:59:01 AM. Live results at www.sport-

tech.io/explore.
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-0.6
-0.6

-0.6

-0.6

19.400
21.000

19.400
19.600

18.800
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18.000
19.900

18.900
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17.900
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40.400

39.000

38.400

37.900

37.600

36.600
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

| (  (ampeonato Territorial de MT 2025

1. 118.400 SLB MARIA Ribeiro 0O 0 05 19.5 0.7 20.200 40.300
T1 0O 0 2 189 1.2 20.100

1. 118.400 SLB MATILDE Correia 0O 0 0 6 194 0.7 20.100 39.100
T1 0O 0 6 16 178 1.2 19.000

1. 118.400 SLB MATILDE Desiderio 0O 0 0 6 19.4 0.7 -0.6 20.100 39.000
T1 0O 0 4 13 183 1.2 18.900

1. 118.400 SLB MATILDE Serra 0O 0 0 12 188 0.7 19.500 19.500
T1 0 0

2. 117300 CCPC MARIANA Cruz 0O 0 O 8 19.2 0.7 19.900 39.600
T3 O 0 2 13 185 12 19.700

2. 117300 CCPC MATILDE Morgado 0O 0 2 10 188 0.7 19.500 39.000
T3 0O 0 0 12 188 0.7 19.500

2. 117300 CCPC FILIPA Ribeiro 0O 0 2 10 188 0.7 19.500 38.700
T3 O 0 2 13 185 07 19.200

2. 117.300 CCPC MARTA  Pereira 0O 0 6 18 176 0.7 -0.6 17700 36.700
T3 0O 0 0 16 184 1.2 -0.6 19.000

3. 115.500 SLB CATARINA Dias O 0 2 8 19.0 0.7 19.700 39.100
T2 0O 0 4 14 182 1.2 19.400

3. 115.500 SLB RAQUEL Leitao 0O 0 09 19.1 0.7 19.800 39.000
T2 0O 0 3 12 185 07 19.200

3. 115.500 SLB BEATRIZ Antunes 0O 0 6 13 181 0.7 18.800 37.400
T2 0O 0 6 15 179 0.7 18.600
Legend

Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 15,2025 11:42:58 AM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
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16.

Legend
Execution

Campeonato Territorial de MT 2025
Double mini-trampoline

MARGARIDA Freire
MARIA Ribeiro
MARIANA  Cruz
CATARINA  Dias
MATILDE Correia
MATILDE Desiderio
MATILDE Morgado
RAQUEL Leitao
FILIPA Ribeiro
MATILDE  Correia
LETICIA Borges
BEATRIZ Antunes
BEATRIZ César
MARTA Pereira
MATILDE  Serra
BEATRIZ Diogo
Difficulty

AEFDTV

SLB

CCPC

SLB

SLB

SLB

CCPC

SLB

CCPC

Cup

CDESMT

SLB

CDESMT

CCPC

SLB

ACRFT

Penalty

Qualification
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Routine score
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14

16

13

10
12

12

10
13

12
13

12
15

13
15

14
16

18
16

12

20

19.5
19.0

19.5
18.9

19.2
18.5

19.0
18.2

194
17.8

194
18.3

18.8
18.8

19.1
18.5

18.8
18.5

18.5
18.1

18.6
18.1

18.1
17.9

18.4
17.8

17.6
18.4

18.8

174

Result

0.7
1.2

0.7
1.2

0.7
1.2

0.7
1.2

0.7
1.2

0.7
1.2

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7

0.7
1.2

0.7

0.7

-0.6

-0.6

-0.6

-0.6
-0.6

-0.6

20.200
20.200

20.200
20.100

19.900
19.700

19.700
19.400

20.100
19.000

20.100
18.900

19.500
19.500

19.800
19.200

19.500
19.200

19.200
18.800

18.700
18.800

18.800
18.600

19.100
17.900

17.700
19.000

19.500

17.500

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 15,2025 11:42:58 AM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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39.600

39.100

39.100
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38.700
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37.400
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36.700

19.500

17.500
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

| \ Campeonato Territorial de MT 2025

1. 120.000 SLB RAPHAELL Boscheveld 0O 0 0 6 194 0.7 20.100 40.300
T1 0O 0 2 8 19.0 1.2 20.200

1. 120.000 SLB JOAO Estevao 0O 0 0 13 18.7 0.7 19.400 40.000
T1 0O 0 2 16 182 24 20.600

1. 120.000 SLB PEDRO Cosme 0O 0 O 8 19.2 0.7 19.900 39.700
T1 0O 0 2 12 186 1.2 19.800

1. 120.000 SLB JOAO Dias 0O 0 4 12 184 07 19.100 38.800
T1 0O 0 2 8 19.0 0.7 19.700
Legend

Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 15,2025 12:02:44 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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Double mini-trampoline Qualification

| \ Campeonato Territorial de MT 2025

1. RAPHAELL Boscheveld  SLB 0O 0 0 6 19.4 0.7 20.100 40.300
0O 0 2 8 19.0 1.2 20.200

2. JOAO Estevao SLB 0O 0 0 13 187 0.7 19.400 40.000
0O 0 2 16 182 24 20.600

3. PEDRO Cosme SLB 0O 0 O 8 19.2 0.7 19.900 39.700
0O 0 2 12 186 1.2 19.800

4, JOAO Dias SLB 0O 0 4 12 184 0.7 19.100 38.800
0O 0 2 8 19.0 0.7 19.700

5. MIGUEL  Saraiva CDESMT 0O 0 6 10 184 0.7 -0.6 19.100 38.300
0O 0 2 12 186 1.2 19.200

Legend
Execution Difficulty Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 15,2025 12:02:44 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.
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